
Régionale
EPERNAY 26.11.2023

5101GE ENS

Ulrick MAREIGNER
Pass' Découverte
Circuit : Vert
Distance : 1140m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:37:00 (32'27"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lena FAUVEL 0:25:04
2. Louis BLUM 0:28:19
3. Hugo BLUM 0:28:20

1. 33 00:04:13 129m 32'41"/km
2. 37 00:05:03 00:09:16 124m 40'44"/km
3. 36 00:01:27 00:10:43 89m 16'18"/km
4. 35 00:06:15 00:16:58 110m 56'49"/km
5. 31 00:02:42 00:19:40 154m 17'32"/km
6. 54 00:06:46 00:26:26 156m 43'23"/km
7. 38 00:06:23 00:32:49 116m 55'02"/km
8. 34 00:00:37 00:33:26 51m 12'05"/km
9. 63 00:02:10 00:35:36 113m 19'10"/km

10. 99 00:00:51 00:36:27 43m 19'46"/km
11. 999 00:00:33 00:37:00 54m 10'11"/km
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